To learn more about EMAC’s products and services and how they can help your project
Authorized Distributor, Integrator, and Value-Added Reseller
Manual downloaded from ftp.emacinc.com
For purchase information please contact info@emacinc.com
For technical support please submit a ticket at www.emacinc.com/support

VDX3-6724                   User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    8
1.4 Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
VDX3-6724-1G Vortex86DX3 Half-Size CPU Module with 1GB DDR3
VDX3-6724-2G Vortex86DX3 Half-Size CPU Module with 2GB DDR3
VDX3-6724-2C-1G Vortex86DX3 Half-Size Dual Core CPU Module with 1GB DDR3
VDX3-6724-2C-2G Vortex86DX3 Half-Size Dual Core CPU Module with 2GB DDR3
VDX3-6724-CF-1G
Vortex86DX3 Half-Size CPU Module with 1GB DDR3
with CF card slot
VDX3-6724-2C-CF-1G
Vortex86DX3 Half-Size Dual Core CPU Module with 1GB DDR3
with CF card slot
VDX3-6724-CF-2G
Vortex86DX3 Half-Size CPU Module with 2GB DDR3
with CF card slot
VDX3-6724-2C-CF-2G
Vortex86DX3 Half-Size Dual Core CPU Module with 1GB DDR3
with CF card slot
CABLE-6724-SET
GPIO (2.54) x1
RS-232 (2.54) x3
Audio Line x2
Printer (2.54) x1
USB (2.54) x2
NET 4x2 (2.0) x1
CABLE-6724-CF
RS-232 (2.54) x3
Audio Line x2
USB (2.54) x2
NET 4x2 (2.0) x1
ICOP-0096 Vortex86 LVDS 18-bit Converter Kit for LCD Panel Display
CABLE-LVDS-30 18-Bit LVDS Cable
*Default setting for processor on VDX3-6724 is Single-core. If  Dual-core processor is required,
please contact ICOP (info@icop.com.tw).
VDX3-6724                   User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    9
Storages: